
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 

Not classified (70% = 6 Laps) 
D N F  
D N F  
D N F  
D N F  
D N S  
D N S  

No. 
30 
20 
21 
49 

4 
27 
88 

2 
11 
19 
29 

7 
12 
99 
32 
33 
14 

5 
44 

8 

48 
24 

1 
76 

6 
74 

Name 
Sabbatini Diego 
Critelli Davide 
Tocu Riccardo 
Zaniboni Andrea 
Saverino Giuseppe 
Campagna Andrea 
Galluzzi Andrea 
Celentano Francesco 
Lolli Giuliano 
Zambello Luca 
Gaggi Andrea 
Lobina Luca 
Stoyanov Martin 
Bini Gabriele 
Tempesti Claudio 
Di Giovambattista Feliciano 
Perillo Gianni 
Passarelli Marco 
Benvenuti Mario 
Iervolino Gianluca 

Piria Antonino 
Marech Giuseppe 
Tonizza David 
Compagnoni Nazareno 
Beretta Massimiliano 
Pellegrino Mario 

Class 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
Silver 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
OVER 
Silver 
Silver 
Silver - Over 
Silver 
OVER 
OVER 
OVER 
Silver - Over 
Silver - Over 
Silver - Over 
Silver - Over 

Silver 
OVER 
PRO 
OVER 
Silver 
Silver - Over 

Club 
TC RACING 
D-TEAM RACING 
GRT MOTORSPORT 
SPORTAUTO ZANIBONI 
SCUDERIA CIRELLI 
NEM RACING ASD 
TC RACING 
P R EDATO R 'S  FACTO R Y TEAM  
LOMEC TEAM 
NEM RACING ASD 
NEM RACING ASD 
TC RACING 
STRATORACING 
P R EDATO R 'S  FACTO R Y TEAM  
- 
TC RACING 
STRATORACING 
NEM RACING ASD 
TC RACING 
P R EDATO R 'S  FACTO R Y TEAM  

PIRIA CORSE 
TC RACING 
NEM RACING ASD 

APB RACING TEAM 

Best Tm 
1:48.547 
1:49.261 
1:49.266 
1:49.349 
1:49.435 
1:49.617 
1:49.900 
1:50.191 
1:51.308 
1:51.672 
1:51.742 
1:51.938 
1:52.042 
1:52.097 
1:52.300 
1:53.867 
1:54.296 
1:54.720 
1:55.437 
1:57.305 

1:55.013 
1:55.410 
1:55.506 

Diff 

0.714 
0.719 
0.802 
0.888 
1.070 
1.353 
1.644 
2.761 
3.125 
3.195 
3.391 
3.495 
3.550 
3.753 
5.320 
5.749 
6.173 
6.890 
8.758 

Gap 

0.714 
0.005 
0.083 
0.086 
0.182 
0.283 
0.291 
1.117 
0.364 
0.070 
0.196 
0.104 
0.055 
0.203 
1.567 
0.429 
0.424 
0.717 
1.868 

In Lap 
3 
3 
3 
2 
3 
7 
3 
3 
7 
7 
7 
2 
3 
7 
7 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 

2 
2 
2 
0 
0 
0 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 
DRIVER CAR #49 TIME PENALTY 10'' JUMP START 
DRIVER CAR #12 INCIDENT AT T8 PENALTY TIME 25" 

Printed: 31/08/2024 17:46:21 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 
Race Director Marotta Gianluca 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

FX Vallelunga 30.08 - 01.09 
Trofeo Predator's 

Race 1 

Race (20:00 Time) started at 17:20:55 

Vallelunga 4,085 km 

31/08/2024 17:15 


